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Title First Name Last Name Organization Representative for Appoint Doc
Appoint 

Date Term End Email
Dr. William Barnes Livingston Hospital KY Medical Association CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 wbarnes@tririvershc.com
Mr. Richard Bartlett (3) KY Hospital Association KY Hospital Association CHFS 21-10 12/1/2021 12/1/2025 Rbartlett@kyha.com
Dr. Andrew Bernard UK Healthcare UK Level-I Trauma Center CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 andrew.bernard@uky.edu
Dr. Richard Cales (1) Emergency Physician At-Large CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 rick@cales.com
Dr. Julia Costich (2) KIPRC Injury Prevention Programs CHFS 20-03 10/19/2020 10/19/2024 julia.costich@uky.edu
Mr. Chase Deaton KY Trans Cab.Incident Mgmnt KY Transportation Cab. CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 chase.deaton@ky.gov
Dr. Tony Decker Owensboro Health Hospital ACS, KY COT CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 Tony.Decker@owensboroHealth.org
Dr. Mary Fallat Norton Children's/KY EMS-C KY Bd of Medical Lic. CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 Mary.Fallat@louisville.edu
Dr. David Foley Norton Children's Hospital Level-I Pediatric Trauma Ctr CHFS 21-10 12/1/2021 12/1/2025 dsfole01@louisville.edu
Mrs. Fayetta Gauze Tug Valley ARH Reg. Med. Center Level-IV Trauma Center CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 Fgauze@arh.org
Mrs. Amber Hamlin Nurse At-Large CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 ahamlin@emhealth.org
Dr. Brian Harbrecht UofL Dept. of Surgery UofL Level-I Trauma Center CHFS 21-10 12/1/2021 12/1/2025 briang.harbrecht@louisville.edu
Dr. Jacob Higgins University of Kentucky KY Board of Nursing CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 Jake.Higgins@uky.edu
Ms. Patty Howard UK Healthcare Emergency Nurses Assn CHFS 20-03 10/19/2020 10/19/2024 pkhoward@uky.edu
Mr. Christopher Lokits Louisville Metro EMS KY Board of EMS CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 Christopher.lokits@louisvilleky.gov
Ms. Morgan Scaggs KY EMS for Children Program Pediatric trauma CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 Morgan.Scaggs@KY.GOV
Dr. Karan Shah Baptist Health ACEP, KY Chapter CHFS 21-10 12/1/2021 12/1/2025 karan.shah@bhsi.com
Dr. Steven Stack Commissioner of Health KY Dept for Public Health (By law) tricia.okeson@ky.gov
Ms. Sandy Tackett Pikeville Medical Center Level-II Trauma Center CHFS 21-10 12/1/2021 12/1/2025 sandy.tackett@pikevillehospital.org
Dr. Steven Vallance Frankfort Reg. Med. Center (HCA) Level-III Trauma Center CHFS 21-10 12/1/2021 12/1/2025 steve.vallance@hcahealthcare.com
Ms. Ellen Williams KY Children's/UK Healthcare Level-I Pediatric Trauma Ctr CHFS 22-02 10/28/2022 10/28/2026 EWill2@uky.edu
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